Customer Ordor Date:
11.11.2024
Customer Order Number:
1165505626

ESTABLISHED 1918

—

KWV Order Number:

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd tfa KWy  |110966587
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 7646 -|Loading Status:
elephone: 021 - 8073511
Reqf No . : 2012/018792/07
PR e o k026 L83 3 Gross Weight :  90.941Tkg

REMARKS: POR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES .ON 0861 598 598.

-OR gqueriessadkwv.co.za

901142
900135
900131
900136
900132
900144

901406
900488

901395
901433

. 901408
- 901405

-901185

700024401
700026178
700026173
700025660
700025661

700024645

700025946
700025947
700025945
700026526
Toudziééi

700025956

700025396

Sour Monkey. Apple €(750ml + 6 Shot .

KWV Clasgic Pinotage 6x750ml 2023

KWV Cabernmet Sauvignon 6x750ml 2023
EWV Clasgic Sauvignonsnlang'6;750ml
KWV Classic Chenin Blanc Gxﬂsbml 20
Laborie Merlot 6x750ml 2023

Bug Booster Shooter 10(15:20m1)

Bug Blue Shooter 10(15x20m1)

"Bug Red Shooter 10(15%x20m1) .
Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6{1000ml .
'Annabelle Cuvee Roze 6x750ml

Bug Stag 10(15k20ml)
Hooch. Blaat Black Currant 4(6x440ml
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Delivered by

Liguor Runner Durban
CLAIRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK
UNIT 3Aa

CLAIRWCOD

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Name :

Date:

Depot Signature

Signature:

For Receipt from Customer

Currency:

Payment Terms:

ZAR

End nxt mth inv befora 25tk

Bank:

FNB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




